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DATE SCALE DRAW APPR

DWG No.

CUSTOMER TITLE

MAX-LOK
MATERIALPART  NAMEITEM Q'TY REMARKS

Size
mm

inches

75x50-E

�D
�E
�F
�G1

�G2

�J
H

20x15
0.75x0.5

75-E
20
0.75

100-E 125-E 150-E
25
1

32
1.25

40
1.5

200-E
50
2

250-E
65
2.5

300-E
80
3

400-E
100
4

500-E
125
5

600-E
150
6

Part No.

P

P 1 ボディ SCS14A 1

Feb.16'06 none ToMo
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32.1 32.1 36.7 45.5 53.5 63 75.8 91.5 119.6 145.6 175.9
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MAX-Eホースシャンクカプラー
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